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Anlage
Alte Herrenbergerstr., 71149 Bondorf

Sportwart/in
Lukas, Tobias
T 0177 2490906 sportwart.tennis@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Batrac, Tomislav
T 0177 1652664 tomi-slav@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Mathias Rauscher
m 0171 5725159; rauscher@integral-gmbh.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Benkowitsch, Klaus
Weipert, Alexander
Lehner, Ralf
Deiss, Uwe

Dillenseger, Roland (FRA A/D)

Ehmann, Alfred
Rauscher, Mathias
Merdes, Sascha
Strobel, Manfred
Stadler, Martin
Jung, Anton

Lang, Herbert
Knuplesch, Peter
RaiBle, Uwe
Stelter, Christian
Heyenbruch, Walter
Wolbold, Gerd

Ersatzspieler

El
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E4
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E7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Brenner, Dieter
Kowatsch, Erwin
Schiebel, Manfred
Traska, Jorg
Glattes, Stefan
Huhn, Werner
Heid, Alexander

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16252657
17150275
17050297
16253770
15650670
15750552
16991342
16592989
16653504
16252276
16050627
15450603
16151218
16052234
16591210
14950654
16755836

16150619
14850837
15550016
16853406
16855383
16103821
16993010

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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